
2020 High Point Score Races to Qualify = 9

Place Boat   Skipper
High

Point Score

No. of 
Races 
Sailed

No. of Boats 
Beat

Max Pos 
Points

Total Races 
in

Series

1 Caribbean Magic Schoolden, Greg & Gary 0.866 14 89 103 16

2 Etoile Klik, Marcel 0.825 14 85 104 16

3 Oasis/Sea Hack Copley, David 0.600 14 58 104 16

4 Wavelength Landgrebe , Robert 0.587 15 59 110 16

5 Poco a Poco Marcic, David 0.582 14 57 106 16

6 Kaimana Budar‐Danoff, Jon 0.350 14 27 101 16

7 Japhy's Spirit Vosseller, Richard 0.346 12 25 91 16

8 Pegathy Sheer, Dan 0.316 11 20 82 16

9 Berschert Peers, Peter 0.140 9 3 70 16

10 Swellville Anderson, John 0.000 5 17 37 16

10 Incommunicado Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed 0.000 2 15 15 16

10 Kooza Snyder, David 0.000 1 0 7 16

Wednesday Night Series CBYRA Races

Series 1 Star Spangled Classic
1 Etiole PHRF‐N 
2 Caribbean Magic 1 Etoile Macel & Barbie Klik

3 Wavelength

Multi‐Hull
Series 2 1 Temple of the Wind Douglas Dykman

1 Caribbean Magic

2 Cecile Rose

3 Etolie

Francis Scott Key Classic
Series 3 PHRF‐N 

1 Etoile 1 Incommunicado Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed
2 Caribbean Magic 2 Kokomo Express Terri High Brett Sorensen

3 Oasis/Sea Hack

Multi‐Hull  A
Series Ending  Pursuit 1 OrgaZmaron Joshua Colwell

1 Caribbean Magic

2 Oasis/Sea Hack Multi‐Hull  B
3 Wavelength 1 Flipper John Wayshner

High Point Totals



4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 Francis Scott Key Classic

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=839&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=0&eid=839&yr=2020&sort=0&ssort=14&sdir=1&ssdir… 1/1

First Gun Time: 11:00:00      Race Conditions: Started at 6kts diminished to less then 2kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Club Sail

No.
Boat Type Rating DIV Div Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

Place CFG Time Time Time Time
Class Multi-Hull A    Start: 11:05:00   Race Len.: 7.67   Course Desc: FSK-FF-BB-AA-K   Rating Type:Ocean Non Spin TOT   # of Racers: 3  
Multi-Hull
A

Colwell, Joshua OrgaZmatron Chesapeake Multihull
Association

131 Corsair F-31R 1.0600 Multi-Hull
A

1 C 14:48:15 03:43:15 03:56:39 - 1

Multi-Hull
A

Nicholson, John Mikayla Chesapeake Multihull
Association

15 Farrier Trimaran 1.0980 Multi-Hull
A

2 C 14:44:35 03:39:35 04:01:06 4:27 2

Multi-Hull
A

Enderle, John Cheshire Cat Chesapeake Multihull
Association

1 Stiletto-Xr 1.1360 Multi-Hull
A

3 C 14:56:18 03:51:18 04:22:45 26:06 3

Class Multi-Hull B    Start: 11:05:00   Race Len.: 7.67   Course Desc: FSK-FF-BB-AA-K   Rating Type:Ocean Non Spin TOT   # of Racers: 3  
Multi-Hull
B

Wayshner, John Flipper Chesapeake Multihull
Association

3 gougeon/mull 1/2 ton 0.8790 Multi-Hull
B

1 C 14:41:39 03:36:39 03:10:26 - 1

Multi-Hull
B

Thompson, Jeffrey PATRIOT Chesapeake Multihull
Association

112 Multihull 0.9870 Multi-Hull
B

2 C - - - DNF

Multi-Hull
B

Short, Jeffrey Endurance Chesapeake Multihull
Association

1055 Catamaran 0.7160 Multi-Hull
B

2 C - - - DNF

Class PHRF-N    Start: 11:00:00   Race Len.: 7.67   Course Desc: FSK-FF-BB-AA-K   Rating Type:RL   # of Racers: 11  
PHRF-N Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado Magothy River SA 83350 Omega 36 117 PHRF 1 C 14:38:58 03:38:58 03:24:01 - 1
PHRF-N Terri High Brett

Sorensen
Kokomo
Express

- 40826 Goman Express 35 108 PHRF 2 C 14:51:31 03:51:31 03:37:43 13:42 2

PHRF-N Zebleckes, Joe Anneliese - 60340 BEN OC 40 153 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N Holden, Peter Atlas RIYC 121 C&C 121 SD 90 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF

PHRF-N Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 78 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N Hale, Steve Cookie Monster 4 Salona 380 84 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N Budar-Danoff, Lee Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 117 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF
PHRF-N HARRITY, RICH Safari - 23467 Catalina 27 213 PHRF 3 R - - - DNF
PHRF-N Mayes, Keith Jubilee Herrington Harbor SA 52324 Beneteau 36.7 78 PHRF 3 C - - - DNF

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 Francis Sco� Key ClassicFrancis Sco� Key Classic

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-839-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 Star Spangled Classic

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=806&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=0&eid=806&yr=2020&sort=0&ssort=14&sdir=1&ssdir… 1/1

First Gun Time: 11:00:00      Race Conditions: SE 5+ Kts, built quickly to 11+ kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Club Sail

No.
Boat Type Rating DIV Div Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

Place CFG Time Time Time Time
Class Multi-Hull A    Start: 11:05:00   Race Len.: 8.35   Course Desc: FSK Buoy-LL-FF-DD-BB-K   Rating Type:Ocean Non Spin TOT   # of Racers: 4  
Multi-Hull
A

Dykman, Douglas Temple of the
Wind

Chesapeake Multihull
Association

27042 Corsair F-31 1.0360 Multi-Hull
A

1 C 12:39:50 01:34:50 01:38:15 - 1

Multi-Hull
A

Parrott, Jim tHriLL Ride - 6 Reynolds 33 1.0510 Multi-Hull
A

2 C 12:40:14 01:35:14 01:40:05 1:50 2

Multi-Hull
A

Wayshner, John Flipper Chesapeake Multihull
Association

0 gougeon/mull 1/2 ton 0.8790 Multi-Hull
B

1 C 13:01:12 01:56:12 01:42:08 3:53 3

Multi-Hull
A

Nicholson, John Mikayla Chesapeake Multihull
Association

15 Farrier Trimaran 1.0980 Multi-Hull
A

3 C 12:41:48 01:36:48 01:46:17 8:02 4

Class PHRF-N    Start: 11:00:00   Race Len.: 8.35   Course Desc: FSK Buoy-LL-FF-DD-BB-K   Rating Type:RL   # of Racers: 4  
PHRF-N Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 PHRF 1 C 12:51:39 01:51:39 01:31:37 - 1

PHRF-N Harrity, Rich Safari - 23467 Catalina 27 213 PHRF 2 R 13:08:34 02:08:34 01:38:55 7:18 2
PHRF-N Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana Rock Creek Racing

Association
77316 Beneteau First 38 120 PHRF 3 C 13:11:04 02:11:04 01:54:22 22:45 3

PHRF-N Peers, Peter Scott BERSCHERT Maryland YC 61198 BOWMAN 48 AFT
COCKPIT

126 PHRF 4 C - - - DNF

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 Star Spangled ClassicStar Spangled Classic

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-806-2020-0-0-0


Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Place Points Race - Place Race - Points Notes
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5

Class NS    # of Races: 5     # of Entries: 12     # of Starters: 12  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
1 10.0 4 RCP 1 2 1 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0

NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 2 11.5 2 2 4T 1 2 2.0 2.0 4.5 1.0 2.0
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 3 22.0 9 3 2 5 3 9.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 4 25.6 8 5 4T 3 RCP 8.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 5.1
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 5 27.5 3 4 RCP RET 6 3.0 4.0 5.5 9.0 6.0
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 6 30.0 6 6 7 RCP 5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 7 31.0 7 7 3 4 DNC 7.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 10.0
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 8 32.0 1 1 DNC DNC DNC 1.0 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 9 40.0 RCP 8 8 RET 7 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 10 41.0 DNC DNC DNC 6 4 11.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 4.0
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 11 41.0 5 DNC 6 DNC DNC 5.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 10.0
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 12 49.0 DNC DNC DNC DNC 8 11.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Overall

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 15-20knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 2.60   Course Desc: 5S Shortened to A   Rating Type:Heavy   # of Racers: 9  
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 115 NS 19:00:12 00:25:12 00:20:13 - 1
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 79 NS 18:59:53 00:24:53 00:21:28 1:15 2
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 146 NS 19:03:01 00:28:01 00:21:41 1:28 3
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
121 NS 19:02:25 00:27:25 00:22:10 1:57 4

NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 125 NS 19:03:51 00:28:51 00:23:26 3:13 5
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 113 NS 19:03:32 00:28:32 00:23:38 3:25 6
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 199 NS 19:10:09 00:35:09 00:26:32 6:19 7
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 85 NS 19:05:20 00:30:20 00:26:39 6:26 8
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 78 NS 19:13:37 00:38:37 00:35:14 15:01 9
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 182 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 101 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Race 1 6/10

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 15-20knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 3.21   Course Desc: 2S   Rating Type:Heavy   # of Racers: 8  
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 115 NS 19:07:44 00:32:44 00:26:35 - 1
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 79 NS 19:12:23 00:37:23 00:33:09 6:34 2
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 78 NS 19:12:20 00:37:20 00:33:10 6:35 3
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 146 NS 19:16:25 00:41:25 00:33:36 7:01 4
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 85 NS 19:14:31 00:39:31 00:34:58 8:23 5
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 113 NS 19:16:45 00:41:45 00:35:42 9:07 6
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 199 NS 19:25:07 00:50:07 00:39:28 12:53 7
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 101 NS 19:23:28 00:48:28 00:43:04 16:29 8
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 125 NS - - - DNC
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 182 NS - - - DNC
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
121 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Race 2 6/17

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 10-15knots
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.76   Course Desc: 11S   Rating Type:Medium   # of Racers: 8  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 NS 19:44:30 01:09:30 00:58:05 - 1

NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 85 NS 19:40:17 01:05:17 00:58:32 27 2
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 227 NS 19:53:16 01:18:16 01:00:15 2:10 3
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 87 NS 19:42:19 01:07:19 01:00:25 2:20 4T
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 91 NS 19:42:38 01:07:38 01:00:25 2:20 4T
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 NS 19:51:55 01:16:55 01:05:15 7:10 6
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 134 NS 19:56:27 01:21:27 01:10:49 12:44 7
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 138 NS 20:26:00 01:51:00 01:40:03 41:58 8
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 116 NS - - - DNC
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 154 NS - - - DNC
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 199 NS - - - DNC
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 170 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Race 3 6/24

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 6-8 Knots
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:30:00   Race Len.: 3.89   Course Desc: 8S   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 8  
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 20:02:51 01:32:51 01:24:45 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS 20:09:56 01:39:56 01:26:11 1:26 2

NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS 20:12:47 01:42:47 01:36:02 11:17 3
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 308 NS 20:29:21 01:59:21 01:39:23 14:38 4
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 102 NS 20:18:17 01:48:17 01:41:40 16:55 5
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS 20:28:12 01:58:12 01:45:41 20:56 6
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS - - - DNC
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 130 NS - - - DNC
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 266 NS - - - DNC
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 185 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 230 NS - - - RET
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS - - - RET

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Race 4 7/1

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 6-7 knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 3.45   Course Desc: 5S   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 8  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS 19:36:48 01:01:48 00:49:37 - 1

NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 19:34:28 00:59:28 00:52:17 2:40 2
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 102 NS 19:37:26 01:02:26 00:56:34 6:57 3
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS 19:43:48 01:08:48 00:57:42 8:05 4
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 73316 Beneteau First 38 SD 185 NS 19:47:40 01:12:40 01:02:02 12:25 5
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 230 NS 19:53:45 01:18:45 01:05:32 15:55 6
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS 20:33:36 01:58:36 01:47:03 57:26 7
NS Snyder, David Kooza 159 Cal 31 266 NS 20:52:40 02:17:40 02:02:22 1:12:45 8
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS - - - DNC
NS Polk, Tim & Tracey, Ed Incommunicado 83350 Omega 36 130 NS - - - DNC
NS Copley, David Oasis 53271 Mirage 25 308 NS - - - DNC
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 1WNR Series 1

Race 5 7/8

https://www.regattaman.com/admin/index.php?sku=r-793-2020-8637-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=99&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=5&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Place Points Race - Place Race - Points Notes
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Class NS    # of Races: 4     # of Entries: 13     # of Starters: 13  
NS Schoolden, Gary & Greg Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 1 6.7 1 - 1 3 - RCP 1.0 - 1.0 3.0 - 1.7
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 2 8.0 3 - RCP 1 - 2 3.0 - 2.0 1.0 - 2.0
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
3 9.0 2 - 4 2 - 1 2.0 - 4.0 2.0 - 1.0

NS Landgrebe, Robert Wavelenth 33927 J/35 4 17.3 4 - 5 RCP - 4 4.0 - 5.0 4.3 - 4.0
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 5 18.7 RCP - 2 7 - 5 4.7 - 2.0 7.0 - 5.0
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 6 19.0 7 - 3 6 - 3 7.0 - 3.0 6.0 - 3.0
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 7 26.0 8 - 6 4 - DNF 8.0 - 6.0 4.0 - 8.0
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 8 28.0 6 - 8 8 - 6 6.0 - 8.0 8.0 - 6.0
NS Sheer, Daniel Pegathy 30238 C&C LF38 9 33.0 5 - DNC 9 - 7 5.0 - 12.0 9.0 - 7.0
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 10 36.0 DNC - DNC 5 - DNC 10.0 - 12.0 5.0 - 9.0
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 0 Catalina 27 11 37.0 DNC - 7 DNC - DNC 10.0 - 7.0 11.0 - 9.0
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 12 38.0 DNC - 9 DNC - DNF 10.0 - 9.0 11.0 - 8.0
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 13 40.0 DNC - 10 DNC - DNC 10.0 - 10.0 11.0 - 9.0

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2

Overall

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=0&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 15-20 knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.39   Course Desc: 4R   Rating Type:Heavy   # of Racers: 8  
NS Schoolden, Gary & Greg Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 79 NS 19:19:17 00:44:17 00:38:30 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
121 NS 19:24:21 00:49:21 00:40:30 2:00 2

NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 79 NS 19:23:56 00:48:56 00:43:09 4:39 3
NS Landgrebe, Robert Wavelenth 33927 J/35 78 NS 19:25:28 00:50:28 00:44:46 6:16 4
NS Sheer, Daniel Pegathy 30238 C&C LF38 146 NS 19:30:49 00:55:49 00:45:08 6:38 5
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 113 NS 19:29:01 00:54:01 00:45:45 7:15 6
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 85 NS 19:28:06 00:53:06 00:46:53 8:23 7
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 147 NS 19:43:24 01:08:24 00:57:39 19:09 8
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 125 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 0 Catalina 27 219 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 101 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 151 NS - - - DNC
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 97 NS - - - RCP Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2

Race 1 7/15

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=1&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 7kn a Start - Built to 15-20 knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time

ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2

Race 2 7/22

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=2&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 6-10kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.39   Course Desc: 4R   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 10  
NS Schoolden, Gary & Greg Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 19:24:19 00:49:19 00:40:10 - 1
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 167 NS 19:29:58 00:54:58 00:42:45 2:35 2
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS 19:26:38 00:51:38 00:44:01 3:51 3
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS 19:34:35 00:59:35 00:44:04 3:54 4

NS Landgrebe, Robert Wavelenth 33927 J/35 102 NS 19:28:24 00:53:24 00:45:56 5:46 5
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS 19:35:48 01:00:48 00:46:41 6:31 6
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 0 Catalina 27 305 NS 19:45:20 01:10:20 00:48:01 7:51 7
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 185 NS 19:39:06 01:04:06 00:50:34 10:24 8
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS 19:58:45 01:23:45 01:09:03 28:53 9
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 252 NS 20:04:22 01:29:22 01:10:56 30:46 10
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS - - - DNC
NS Sheer, Daniel Pegathy 30238 C&C LF38 230 NS - - - DNC
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 121 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2

Race 3 7/29

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=3&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 6-8knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 3.45   Course Desc: 5S   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 9  
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 121 NS 19:19:26 00:44:26 00:37:29 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS 19:27:00 00:52:00 00:39:49 2:20 2

NS Schoolden, Gary & Greg Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 19:23:39 00:48:39 00:41:28 3:59 3
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS 19:30:40 00:55:40 00:44:34 7:05 4
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS 19:33:08 00:58:08 00:46:28 8:59 5
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS 19:27:35 00:52:35 00:46:36 9:07 6
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 167 NS 19:34:48 00:59:48 00:50:12 12:43 7
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 185 NS 19:36:15 01:01:15 00:50:37 13:08 8
NS Sheer, Daniel Pegathy 30238 C&C LF38 230 NS 19:39:52 01:04:52 00:51:39 14:10 9
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 0 Catalina 27 305 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 252 NS - - - DNC
NS Landgrebe, Robert Wavelenth 33927 J/35 102 NS - - - RCP Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2
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https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=4&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions:
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time

ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2

Race 5 8/12

https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-813-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 2

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=813&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=5&eid=813&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 6knots
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 2.60   Course Desc: 5L shortened at A   Rating Type:V.Light   # of Racers: 9  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
358 NS 19:43:23 01:08:23 00:52:52 - 1

NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 174 NS 19:36:17 01:01:17 00:53:45 53 2
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 146 NS 19:43:23 01:08:23 01:02:03 9:11 3
NS Landgrebe, Robert Wavelenth 33927 J/35 138 NS 19:44:21 01:09:21 01:03:22 10:30 4
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 263 NS 19:49:53 01:14:53 01:03:29 10:37 5
NS Budar-Danoff, Jon Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 290 NS 20:05:49 01:30:49 01:18:15 25:23 6
NS Sheer, Daniel Pegathy 30238 C&C LF38 358 NS 20:18:20 01:43:20 01:27:49 34:57 7
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 322 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 0 Catalina 27 464 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 409 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 313 NS - - - DNF
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 284 NS - - - DNF
NS Schoolden, Gary & Greg Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 194 NS - - - RCP Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 2WNR Series 2
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4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=99&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=5&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Place Points Race - Place Race - Points Notes
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

Class NS    # of Races: 6     # of Entries: 13     # of Starters: 13  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
1 9.0 3 2 2 RCP 1 2 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0

NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 2 9.2 2 4 1 2 2 RCP 2.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.2
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 3 17.0 6 3 4 3 4 3 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 4 18.0 5 1 3 6 RCP 5 5.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 5 21.0 7 5 7 5 3 1 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 1.0
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 6 27.8 RCP 7 6 7 5 4 5.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0

NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 7 32.0 4 DNC DNC 1 DNC DNC 4.0 11.0 9.0 1.0 8.0 10.0
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 8 33.0 8 6 5 8 DNC 6 8.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 9 35.6 1 RCP DNC DNC DNC DNC 1.0 7.6 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 10 39.0 9 DNF DNC DNC 6 7 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 7.0
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 11 42.0 DNC DNC DNC 4 DNC DNC 13.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 10.0
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 12 43.0 10 DNF DNC DNC DNC RET 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 13 48.0 DNF DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 11.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 10.0

Final Final ResultsResults  
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https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-831-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=0&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:35:00      Race Conditions: 10-15 knots West
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.24   Course Desc: 10R   Rating Type:Medium   # of Racers: 11  
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 236 NS 19:34:04 00:59:04 00:42:23 - 1
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 91 NS 19:24:13 00:49:13 00:42:47 24 2
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 NS 19:29:46 00:54:46 00:44:35 2:12 3

NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 96 NS 19:27:56 00:52:56 00:46:09 3:46 4
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 87 NS 19:28:26 00:53:26 00:47:17 4:54 5
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 118 NS 19:31:11 00:56:11 00:47:51 5:28 6
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 85 NS 19:30:49 00:55:49 00:49:49 7:26 7
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 154 NS 19:36:57 01:01:57 00:51:04 8:41 8
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 170 NS 19:38:55 01:03:55 00:51:54 9:31 9
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 138 NS 19:47:28 01:12:28 01:02:43 20:20 10
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 178 NS - - - DNF
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 134 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 3WNR Series 3
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https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-831-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=1&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:40:00      Race Conditions: 10-12knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:45:00   Race Len.: 4.39   Course Desc: 4R   Rating Type:Medium   # of Racers: 9  
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 87 NS 19:30:50 00:45:50 00:39:28 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 NS 19:35:11 00:50:11 00:39:39 11 2

NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 118 NS 19:33:29 00:48:29 00:39:51 23 3
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 91 NS 19:32:01 00:47:01 00:40:22 54 4
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 85 NS 19:31:43 00:46:43 00:40:30 1:02 5
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 154 NS 19:37:33 00:52:33 00:41:17 1:49 6
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 134 NS 19:39:06 00:54:06 00:44:18 4:50 7

NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 96 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 178 NS - - - DNC
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 170 NS - - - DNF
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 138 NS - - - DNF
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 236 NS - - - RCP Race Comm Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
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4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=2&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:30:00      Race Conditions: 10-12kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.76   Course Desc: 3R   Rating Type:Medium   # of Racers: 7  
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 91 NS 19:32:00 00:57:00 00:49:47 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 NS 19:37:25 01:02:25 00:51:00 1:13 2

NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 87 NS 19:34:24 00:59:24 00:52:30 2:43 3
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 118 NS 19:36:54 01:01:54 00:52:32 2:45 4
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 154 NS 19:40:36 01:05:36 00:53:23 3:36 5
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 134 NS 19:39:14 01:04:14 00:53:36 3:49 6

NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 85 NS 19:39:28 01:04:28 00:57:43 7:56 7
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 96 NS - - - DNC
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 170 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 236 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 138 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 178 NS - - - DNC

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 3WNR Series 3
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https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-831-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=3&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:35:00      Race Conditions: 6-8knts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 3.45   Course Desc: 5S   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 8  
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 121 NS 19:28:11 00:53:11 00:46:14 - 1
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 19:28:45 00:53:45 00:46:34 20 2
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 167 NS 19:34:31 00:59:31 00:49:55 3:41 3
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS 19:39:41 01:04:41 00:53:01 6:47 4
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 102 NS 19:35:53 01:00:53 00:55:01 8:47 5
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS 19:36:10 01:01:10 00:55:11 8:57 6
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 185 NS 19:42:55 01:07:55 00:57:17 11:03 7

NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS 19:50:55 01:15:55 01:04:49 18:35 8
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 230 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 305 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 252 NS - - - DNC
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS - - - RCP Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
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https://www.regattaman.com/index.php?sku=r-831-2020-0-0-0


4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=4&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:35:00      Race Conditions: 7-9kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:35:00   Race Len.: 4.24   Course Desc: 10R   Rating Type:Light   # of Racers: 6  
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
212 NS 19:45:02 01:10:02 00:55:03 - 1

NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 125 NS 19:40:02 01:05:02 00:56:12 1:09 2
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 102 NS 19:38:28 01:03:28 00:56:16 1:13 3
NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 167 NS 19:43:49 01:08:49 00:57:01 1:58 4
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 185 NS 19:51:07 01:16:07 01:03:03 8:00 5

NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 230 NS 20:09:05 01:34:05 01:17:50 22:47 6
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 203 NS - - - DNC
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 121 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 305 NS - - - DNC
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 201 NS - - - DNC
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 193 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 252 NS - - - DNC
NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 104 NS - - - RCP Race Comm

Final Final ResultsResults  
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4/27/2021 Regatta Management Solutions - Race Registration System - Final Results : 2020 WNR Series 3

https://www.regattaman.com/results.php?race_id=831&cancel_dest=def_event_page.php&rnum=5&eid=831&yr=2020&ssort=11&sdir=1&ssdir=1 1/1

First Gun Time: 18:20:00      Race Conditions: 12-15kts
Fleet Name Yacht Name Sail No. Boat Type Rating Sail Finish Elapsed Corr. 1st+ Place Notes

CFG Time Time Time Time
Class NS    Start: 18:25:00   Race Len.: 5.23   Course Desc: 8L   Rating Type:Medium   # of Racers: 8  
NS Landgrebe , Robert Wavelength 33927 J/35 85 NS 19:35:04 01:10:04 01:02:39 - 1
NS Klik, Marcel Etoile 93627 Jeanneau Sun Odyssey

33i
144 NS 19:41:36 01:16:36 01:04:03 1:24 2

NS Copley, David Sea Hack (Oasis 2.0) 77 C&C 99 AL 118 NS 19:41:02 01:16:02 01:05:45 3:06 3
NS Budar-Danoff, Dorothy

Lee & Jon
Kaimana 77316 Beneteau First 38 134 NS 19:46:00 01:21:00 01:09:19 6:40 4

NS Marcic, David Poco a Poco 93612 Beneteau First 36.7 87 NS 19:42:03 01:17:03 01:09:28 6:49 5
NS Vosseller, Richard Japhy's Spirit 93476 C&C 34 154 NS 19:51:51 01:26:51 01:13:26 10:47 6
NS Sheer, Dan Pegathy 30238 C&C Landfall 38 170 NS 20:03:35 01:38:35 01:23:46 21:07 7
NS Anderson, John Swellville 2118 Catalina 36 MK II 147 NS - - - DNC
NS Loup, Doug Cecile Rose 32618 Hobie 33 R 96 NS - - - DNC
NS Harrity, Rich Safari 23467 Catalina 27 236 NS - - - DNC
NS Mosher, James VALINOR II 557 Catalina 34 WK 178 NS - - - DNC
NS Schoolden, Greg & Gary Caribbean Magic 93611 C&C 44 CB 91 NS - - - RCP Race Comm
NS Peers, Peter Berschert 0 Bowman 48 138 NS - - - RET

Final Final ResultsResults  
2020 2020 WNR Series 3WNR Series 3
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RCRA PURSUIT RACE

COURSES
Course Start Mark Mark Mark Finish nm

1 5 B 7 A 5 3.35
2 5 B 7 4 5 4.46
3 5 B C A 5 3.46
4 5 B C 4 5 4.39

marks in red - leave to port marks in green-leave to starboard

START TIMES
Sail Num Boat Name Boat Type PHRF 1 2 3 4

23186 Cats Paw Catalina  27 213 18:20:00 18:20:00 18:20:00 18:20:00

23467 Safari  Catalina  27 213 18:20:00 18:20:00 18:20:00 18:20:00

159 Kooza Cal 31 189 18:21:20 18:21:47 18:21:23 18:21:45

30238 Pegathy C&C Landfall 38 147 18:23:41 18:24:54 18:23:48 18:24:50

2118 Swellville Catalina 36 MK II 147 18:23:41 18:24:54 18:23:48 18:24:50

557 Valinor II Catalina 36 MK II 147 18:23:41 18:24:54 18:23:48 18:24:50

93476 Japhy's Spirit C&C 34 147 18:23:41 18:24:54 18:23:48 18:24:50

93627 Etoile Jeaneau 33i SO 144 18:23:51 18:25:08 18:23:59 18:25:03

61198 Berschert Bowman 48 126 18:24:51 18:26:28 18:25:01 18:26:22

77316 Kaimana Beneteau First 38 117 18:25:22 18:27:08 18:25:32 18:27:01

53271 Sea Hack C&C 99 107 18:25:55 18:27:53 18:26:07 18:27:45

32618 Cecile Rose Hobie 33 R 96 18:26:32 18:28:42 18:26:45 18:28:34

93611 Caribbean Magic C&C 44 CB 84 18:27:12 18:29:35 18:27:26 18:29:26

93612 Poco a Poco Beneteau First 36.7 84 18:27:12 18:29:35 18:27:26 18:29:26

33927 Wavelength J/35 72 18:27:52 18:30:29 18:28:08 18:30:19

STANDARD RCRA MARKS

Course Number

10/7/2020

START & FINISH

dmarcic
Text Box
COURSE 2Finish Order1 Caribbean Magic	2 Sea Hack	3 Wavelength	4 Poco a Poco	5 Swellville	6 Etoile	7 Kaimana	8 Japhy's Spirit



4/27/2021 8th Annual MYC Challenge - Series Standing

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=21210 1/2

8th Annual MYC Challenge 
Maryland Yacht Club | September 11, 2020

[View in Media Format]

Non-Spinnaker (9 boats) (top) 
Series Standing - 1 race scored
Information is final. 
Regatta results last updated: Saturday, September 12, 2020 8:41:56 AM CDT 
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Pos Sail  Boat  Rating Skipper  1 Total Pos
1  32618  Cecile Rose  96  Douglas Loup   1  1  1  
2  93611  Caribbean Magic  84  Greg Schoolden   2  2  2  
3  93627  Etoile  144  Barbie and Marcel Klik   3  3  3  
4  93612  Poco a Poco  84  David Marcic   4  4  4  
5  77  Sea Hack  107  David Copley   5  5  5  
6  33927  Wavelength  72  Robert Landgrebe   6  6  6  
7  73316  Kaimana  117  Lee Budar-Danoff   7  7  7  
8  Na  Dream  213  John Wehrle   8  8  8  
9  000  Grace  175  Jay Streit   9  9  9  

 

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=21210&media_format=1
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=21210&limit_fleet=Non-Spinnaker
https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=21210&race_num=1&fleet=Non-Spinnaker


4/27/2021 8th Annual MYC Challenge - Series Standing

https://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_regatta_results.php?regatta_id=21210 2/2

Notes: 
Scoring System is RRS Low Point 2017-2020 

- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts  
- Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Information is final. 
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